
Ithaca Adult Hockey Association Game Schedule 2025-26

Week Day Date Time Rink

Sun 10/19/2025 6:45 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Sun 10/19/2025 8:15 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Rotary Club of Ithaca

Sun 10/19/2025 9:45 Cass Park The Gym Little Whale Productions

Mon 10/20/2025 9:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental Taughannock Aviation

Tues 10/21/2025 9:15 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports The Gym

Wed 10/22/2025 9:15 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Little Whale Productions

Thurs 10/23/2025 9:15 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Sun 10/26/2025 6:45 Cass Park Gorges Dental Kirbylab Microfluidics

Sun 10/26/2025 8:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Rotary Club of Ithaca

Sun 10/26/2025 9:45 Cass Park The Gym Taughannock Aviation

Mon 10/27/2025 9:15 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Gorges Dental

Tues 10/28/2025 9:15 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Instant Replay Sports

Wed 10/29/2025 9:15 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Taughannock Aviation

Thurs 10/30/2025 9:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Instant Replay Sports

Sun 11/2/2025 6:45 Cass Park Gorges Dental Instant Replay Sports

Sun 11/2/2025 8:15 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca The Gym

Sun 11/2/2025 9:45 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Kirbylab Microfluidics

Mon 11/3/2025 9:15 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Instant Replay Sports

Tues 11/4/2025 9:15 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Rotary Club of Ithaca

Wed 11/5/2025 9:15 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Little Whale Productions

Thurs 11/6/2025 9:15 Cass Park The Gym Gorges Dental

Sun 11/9/2025 6:45 Cass Park The Gym Kirbylab Microfluidics

Sun 11/9/2025 8:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental Little Whale Productions

Sun 11/9/2025 9:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Taughannock Aviation

Mon 11/10/2025 9:15 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Tues 11/11/2025 9:15 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Gorges Dental

Wed 11/12/2025 9:15 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Kirbylab Microfluidics

Thurs 11/13/2025 9:15 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing The Gym

Sun 11/16/2025 6:45 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Kirbylab Microfluidics

Sun 11/16/2025 8:15 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Instant Replay Sports

Sun 11/16/2025 9:45 Cass Park Little Whale Productions The Gym

Mon 11/17/2025 9:45 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Gorges Dental

Tues 11/18/2025 9:15 Cass Park The Gym Instant Replay Sports

Tues 11/18/2025 9:15 The Rink Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Rotary Club of Ithaca

Wed 11/19/2025 9:45 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Taughannock Aviation

Thurs 11/20/2025 9:15 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Gorges Dental

Sun 11/23/2025 6:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Little Whale Productions

Sun 11/23/2025 8:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Sun 11/23/2025 9:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Kirbylab Microfluidics

Mon 11/24/2025 9:45 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation The Gym

Tues 11/25/2025 9:15 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Little Whale Productions

Tues 11/25/2025 9:15 The Rink Taughannock Aviation Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Wed 11/26/2025 9:45 Cass Park

Thurs 11/27/2025 9:15 Cass Park
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Ithaca Adult Hockey Association Game Schedule 2025-26

Week Day Date Time Rink B/C Division

Sun 11/30/2025 6:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Taughannock Aviation

Sun 11/30/2025 8:15 Cass Park The Gym Rotary Club of Ithaca

Sun 11/30/2025 9:45 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Mon 12/1/2025 9:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Kirbylab Microfluidics

Tues 12/2/2025 9:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental The Gym

Wed 12/3/2025 9:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Gorges Dental

Thurs 12/4/2025 9:15 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Taughannock Aviation

Sun 12/7/2025 6:45 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Rotary Club of Ithaca

Sun 12/7/2025 8:15 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics The Gym

Sun 12/7/2025 9:45 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Gorges Dental

Mon 12/8/2025 9:45 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Instant Replay Sports

Tues 12/9/2025 9:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental Rotary Club of Ithaca

Wed 12/10/2025 9:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Little Whale Productions

Thurs 12/11/2025 9:15 Cass Park The Gym Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Sun 12/14/2025 6:00 The Farm Kirbylab Microfluidics Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Sun 12/14/2025 6:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Rotary Club of Ithaca

Sun 12/14/2025 8:15 Cass Park The Gym Little Whale Productions

Sun 12/14/2025 9:45 Cass Park Gorges Dental Taughannock Aviation

Mon 12/15/2025 9:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports The Gym

Tues 12/16/2025 9:15 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Little Whale Productions

Wed 12/17/2025 9:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Thurs 12/18/2025 9:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental Kirbylab Microfluidics

Sun 12/21/2025 6:45 Cass Park The Gym Taughannock Aviation

Sun 12/21/2025 8:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Rotary Club of Ithaca

Sun 12/21/2025 9:45 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Gorges Dental

Mon 12/22/2025 9:45 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Instant Replay Sports

Tues 12/23/2025 9:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Kirbylab Microfluidics

Wed 12/24/2025 9:45 Cass Park

Thurs 12/25/2025 9:15 Cass Park

Sun 12/28/2025 6:45 Cass Park

Sun 12/28/2025 8:15 Cass Park

Sun 12/28/2025 9:45 Cass Park

Mon 12/29/2025 9:45 Cass Park

Tues 12/30/2025 9:15 Cass Park

Wed 12/31/2025 9:45 Cass Park

Thurs 1/1/2026 9:15 Cass Park

Sun 1/4/2026 7:15 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Taughannock Aviation

Sun 1/4/2026 8:45 Cass Park Gorges Dental Instant Replay Sports

Mon 1/5/2026 9:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca The Gym

Tues 1/6/2026 9:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Instant Replay Sports

Wed 1/7/2026 9:45 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Rotary Club of Ithaca

Thurs 1/8/2026 9:15 Cass Park The Gym Gorges Dental
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Ithaca Adult Hockey Association Game Schedule 2025-26

Week Day Date Time Rink B/C Division

Sun 1/11/2026 6:00 The Farm Instant Replay Sports The Gym

Sun 1/11/2026 7:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental Little Whale Productions

Sun 1/11/2026 8:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Taughannock Aviation

Mon 1/12/2026 9:45 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Little Whale Productions

Tues 1/13/2026 9:15 No Ice

Wed 1/14/2026 9:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Thurs 1/15/2026 9:15 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Kirbylab Microfluidics

Sun 1/18/2026 7:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions The Gym

Sun 1/18/2026 8:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Rotary Club of Ithaca

Mon 1/19/2026 9:45 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Kirbylab Microfluidics

Tues 1/20/2026 9:15 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Instant Replay Sports

Wed 1/21/2026 9:45 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Gorges Dental

Thurs 1/22/2026 9:15 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing The Gym

Sun 1/25/2026 6:00 The Farm Gorges Dental Taughannock Aviation

Sun 1/25/2026 7:15 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Little Whale Productions

Sun 1/25/2026 8:45 Cass Park The Gym Rotary Club of Ithaca

Mon 1/26/2026 9:45 Cass Park Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing Rotary Club of Ithaca

Tues 1/27/2026 9:15 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Taughannock Aviation

Wed 1/28/2026 9:45 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Gorges Dental

Thurs 1/29/2026 9:15 Cass Park The Gym Kirbylab Microfluidics

Sun 2/1/2026 6:00 The Farm Rotary Club of Ithaca Little Whale Productions

Sun 2/1/2026 7:15 Cass Park The Gym Gorges Dental

Sun 2/1/2026 8:45 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Mon 2/2/2026 9:45 Cass Park Kirbylab Microfluidics Instant Replay Sports

Tues 2/3/2026 9:15 Cass Park Rotary Club of Ithaca Kirbylab Microfluidics

Wed 2/4/2026 9:45 Cass Park Taughannock Aviation The Gym

Thurs 2/5/2026 9:15 Cass Park Gorges Dental Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Sun 2/8/2026 7:15 Cass Park

Sun 2/8/2026 8:45 Cass Park

Mon 2/9/2026 9:45 Cass Park Gorges Dental Kirbylab Microfluidics

Tues 2/10/2026 9:15 Cass Park Instant Replay Sports Taughannock Aviation

Wed 2/11/2026 9:45 Cass Park Little Whale Productions Five & 20 Spirits & Brewing

Thurs 2/12/2026 9:15 No Ice

Sun 2/15/2026 7:15 Cass Park

Sun 2/15/2026 8:45 Cass Park

Mon 2/16/2026 9:45 Cass Park

Tues 2/17/2026 9:15 Cass Park

Wed 2/18/2026 9:45 Cass Park

Thurs 2/19/2026 9:15 Cass Park

Sun 2/22/2026 7:15 Cass Park TBD TBD

Sun 2/22/2026 8:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Mon 2/23/2026 9:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Tues 2/24/2026 9:15 Cass Park TBD TBD

Wed 2/25/2026 9:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Thurs 2/26/2026 9:15 Cass Park TBD TBD
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Ithaca Adult Hockey Association Game Schedule 2025-26

Week Day Date Time Rink B/C Division

Sun 3/1/2026 7:15 Cass Park TBD TBD

Sun 3/1/2026 8:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Mon 3/2/2026 9:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Tues 3/3/2026 9:15 Cass Park TBD TBD

Wed 3/4/2026 9:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Thurs 3/5/2026 9:15 Cass Park TBD TBD

Sun 3/8/2026 7:15 Cass Park TBD TBD

Sun 3/8/2026 8:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Mon 3/9/2026 9:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Tues 3/10/2026 9:15 Cass Park TBD TBD

Wed 3/11/2026 9:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Thurs 3/12/2026 9:15 Cass Park TBD TBD

Sun 3/15/2026 7:15 Cass Park TBD TBD

Sun 3/15/2026 8:45 Cass Park TBD TBD

Mon 3/16/2026 9:45 Cass Park

Tues 3/17/2026 9:15 Cass Park

Wed 3/18/2026 9:45 Cass Park

Thurs 3/19/2026 9:15 Cass Park
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